2004 U.S. Open Swimming Championships
San Antonio, TX
Event 21 Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay Timed Final
3 DEC 2004 - 11:56 4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CORRECTED CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR  3:57.32 Australia AUS Athens (GRE) 21 AUG 2004
AR 3:58.30 United States UsA Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000
us 4:02.88 United States UsA Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996
CR 4:09.07 German Democratic Republic ~ GER 7 DEC 1985
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
1. 3 5 University Of Florida A UF-FL 4:20.16
RETRUM CARMEN 85 32.64 1:05.91 1:05.91
BERNHARDT VIPA 82 34.10 1:12.75 2:18.66
HARPER REBECCA 83 30.65 1:04.11 3:22.77
BURCKLE CAROLINE 86 27.58 57.39 4:20.16
2. 3 7 Team Ontario A ONT 4:20.48 0.32
WILKINSON JULIA 32.10 1:05.72 1:05.72
PITCHIK HELEN 90 33.98 1:13.37 2:19.09
GILLESPIE EMILY 29.80 1:04.93 3:24.02
WONG EMILY 26.76  56.46 4:20.48
3. 3 4 Longhorn Aquatics A TXLAST 4:21.92 1.76
ORR REBECCA 87 32.23 1:05.98 1:05.98
SPANN ALEXANDRA 86 33.66 1:11.26 2:17.24
RIGTERINK KRISTINA 88 30.95 1:06.33 3:23.57
DITTO KELSEY 89 28.48 58.35 4:21.92
4. 2 3 Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT 4:22.63 2.47
MONROE MEREDITH 88 32.55 1:06.07 1:06.07
BECK SPINDRIFT 90 35.04 1:15.17 2:21.24
BOLLEN MOLLY 88 29.46 1:04.04 3:25.28
HANSEN CODIE 86 27.75 57.35 4:22.63
5. 1 1 Parkway Swim Club A PKWYOZ 4:23.75 3.59
ANGLE ALLYSON 88 32.29 1:06.62 1:06.62
SMITH ELIZABETH 89 34.05 1:12.64 2:19.26
LETENDRE DENISE 88 31.90 1:07.67 3:26.93
COLE JESSICA 86 26.97 56.82 4:23.75
6. 2 4 Team Ontario B ONT 4:23.99 3.83
GILLESPIE LISA 32.35 1:06.62 1:06.62
RICH WHITNEY 34.09 1:13.25 2:19.87
STITSKI MONIKA 89 31.10 1:07.15 3:27.02
MITCHELL SEANNA 26.90 56.97 4:23.99
7. 3 2 De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A DACAPC 4:24.85 4.69
LIU MICHELLE 88 33.15 1:06.58 1:06.58
GONG JENNIFER 88 35.60 1:16.22 2:22.80
HOVEY AMBER 87 29.45 1:03.39 3:26.19
GHOSH NILASHA 88 28.49  58.66 4:24.85
8. 1 6 University Of Nevada, Las Vega BNLVCA 4:25.95 5.79
UDROIU RALUCA 82 32.17 1:05.89 1:05.89
BURNS SHAYNA 83 34.19 1:14.65 2:20.54
BRADSHAW JESSIE 84 30.31 1:07.72 3:28.26
SANDBACK MARINA 84 26.89 57.69 4:25.95
9. 3 3 Terrapins Swim Team A TERAPC 4:26.40 6.24
ROGERS LAUREN 87 31.57 1:04.79 1:04.79
BRIX KATELYN 89 36.41 1:17.30 2:22.09
PRUTTON MARIANA 89 30.96 1:06.24 3:28.33
DWELLEY KATE 89 27.87  58.07 4:26.40

Longhorn and Mercersburg re-swam the event due to a defective local starting block
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Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
10. 2 5 West Shore Ymca A WSY-MA 4:30.05 9.89
WEANER TRICIA 89 31.69 1:05.08 1:05.08
ZELENKY ALISON 90 36.38 1:18.59 2:23.67
LUTTERMOSER ALLISON 86 31.23 1:07.49 3:31.16
GINGRICH LEAH 90 28.42  58.89 4:30.05
11. 2 1 North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI 4:30.08 9.92
WEINBRECHT AMANDA 87 33.16 1:08.12 1:08.12
SCHMITT JESSICA 91 35.87 1:15.51 2:23.63
HOULTON MOLLY 88 30.91 1:06.07 3:29.70
WESLEY JENNA 87 28.51 1:00.38 4:30.08
12. 1 3 University Of Connecticut A UCONCT 4:30.53 10.37
NOVAK CATHLEEN 83 33.18 1:07.86 1:07.86
SMITH RYAN 84 35.01 1:16.40 2:24.26
BROWN CATHY 83 30.34 1:05.88 3:30.14
DOVER KYDANI 83 29.11 1:00.39 4:30.53
13. 3 6 University Of Florida B UF-FL 4:31.12 10.96
REID JAMIE 83 32.64 1:05.79 1:05.79
MCCANN KATHLEEN 83 37.02 1:18.75 2:24.54
GREEN MEREDITH 83 31.72 1:07.76 3:32.30
PIKE NATALIE 85 28.39 58.82 4:31.12
14. 2 6 Dallas Mustangs B DM-NT 4:31.17 11.01
BARNETT CAROLINE 88 33.29 1:08.27 1:08.27
KITTLE GRACE 88 36.11 1:17.44 2:25.71
CRUM MADELEINE 89 30.21 1:05.76 3:31.47
LANDINO ALYSSA 89 28.44  59.70 4:31.17
15. 1 4 Kerr-Mcgee Swim Club A KMSCOK 4:31.36 11.20
HAWKINS JORDAN 87 33.72 1:09.83 1:09.83
ZEBROWSKI KATHRYN 91 35.93 1:16.77 2:26.60
WOODWARD SAMANTHA 90 29.30 1:03.60 3:30.20
WHITBECK KATHERINE 90 29.04 1:01.16 4:31.36
16. 2 2 Alamo Area Aquatic AssociationAMAAST 4:31.50 11.34
RENFREW TRACEY 87 33.11 1:07.87 1:07.87
TREURNIET NATALIE 89 36.18 1:18.16 2:26.03
ARIENS CAITLIN 88 30.48 1:05.93 3:31.96
ROBINSON KYLEE 86 27.77 59.54 4:31.50
17. 3 8 Kansas City Blazers A KCB-MV 4:32.04 11.88
WALLER RACHAEL 86 33.67 1:09.84 1:09.84
HOISINGTON ABBY 87 35.99 1:16.94 2:26.78
AUBRY ASHTON 88 29.65 1:05.29 3:32.07
BERRY EMMA 87 28.99 59.97 4:32.04
18. 2 7 LonglIsland Aquatic Club A LIACMR 4:32.51 12.35
SKELOS DAPHNE 88 32.86 1:07.55 1:07.55
LEITE KARLA 87 36.12 1:15.95 2:23.50
FASANO JACQUELINE 88 32.27 1:09.49 3:32.99
GOLDSON ELIZABETH 88 28.65 59.52 4:32.51
Longhorn and Mercersburg re-swam the event due to a defective local starting block
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19. 1 7 Academy Swim Club A ACADIL 4:33.35 13.19
DESCENZA PATTY 88 34.80 1:12.51 1:12.51
DOSS BRITTANY 88 35.37 1:16.03 2:28.54
GLASER ABBY 87 30.39 1:05.27 3:33.81
KRZEMIENSKI KELLY 88 28.59 59.54 4:33.35
20. 1 5 Patriot Aquatic Club A PAC-IL 4:35.75 15.59
SZOSTAK FRANCIE 89 35.03 1:13.05 1:13.05
WANLAND ASHLEY 90 33.58 1:12.27 2:25.32
O’BRIEN MAGGIE 89 32.00 1:08.39 3:33.71
WANLAND AUBREY 87 29.53 1:02.04 4:35.75
21. 3 1 Germantown Academy Aquatic GARACMA 4:35.93 15.77
CRIPPEN TERESA 90 33.60 1:07.84 1:07.84
AEMISEGGER ALICIA 87 36.13 1:16.55 2:24.39
CRIPPEN CLAIRE 88 31.89 1:07.54 3:31.93
LABOSKY MARIE 82 30.39 1:04.00 4:35.93
22. 1 2 Mercersburg Academy A MERCMA 4:39.16 19.00
SHELPS LISA 87 33.72 1:08.27 1:08.27
PEZZA WHITNEY 86 36.91 1:19.91 2:28.18
TRIPP MARY 87 32.07 1:10.25 3:38.43
GALEY HANNAH 87 28.89 1:00.73 4:39.16

Longhorn and Mercersburg re-swam the event due to a defective local starting block
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